Date : 30/06/2024

College : SERAMPORE COLLEGE (613)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

1 191613-12-0029
2 201613-12-0024
3 201613-12-0033
4 211613-12-0023
5 211613-12-0033
6 211613-12-0036
7 211613-12-0041
8 211613-12-0042
9 211613-12-0048
10 211613-12-0050
11  211613-12-0051
12 211613-12-0054
13  211613-12-0055

14 211613-12-0056

Reg. No.

613-1211-1073-19
613-1211-1094-20
613-1211-1131-20
613-1211-1054-21
613-1211-1074-21
613-1211-1088-21
613-1211-1111-21
613-1211-1116-21
613-1211-1132-21
613-1211-1150-21
613-1214-1007-21
613-1214-1089-21
613-1214-1093-21

613-1215-1082-21

Candidate Name

RAKHI KUMARI PANDEY
PRIYA PRASAD
Subhadra pal

TIYASA DAS

SUPARNA PRAMANIK
JIYA CHOUDHARY
SUNAINA SINGH
SOUBARNA TALAPATRA
ESHA PARUI

APARNA PAUL

ARPITA DAS

SNEHA DEY

ISHITA PAUL

SADIYA AFRIN

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

LATE RAJESH PANDEY
CHHEDI PRASAD

LATE SHANKAR PAL
AMIT KUMAR DAS
SATYENDRA PRAMANIK
DHARUN KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SANTOSH SINGH
SANJAY TALAPATRA
PALASH PARUI
RAMANANDA PAUL
SHANKAR DAS

SAMIR DEY

PRANAY PAL

SK MINTU

<

(1)
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

Elective >
(2) (3) (4)
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.2CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CG
CC4.1CHG
CC4.1CG

Page 1 of 4
Female
CSR: 10/18
------ Compulsory------->
(1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 30/06/2024

College : SERAMPORE COLLEGE (613)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

1 191613-22-0001
2 191613-22-0035
3 201613-22-0009
4 201613-22-0032
5 201613-22-0037
6 201613-22-0038
7 201613-22-0039
8 201613-22-0046
9 201613-22-0047
10 201613-22-0051
11 201613-22-0054
12 201613-22-0055
13 201613-22-0056
14 201613-22-0067
15 201613-22-0069
16 201613-22-0071
17 201613-22-0074
18 201613-22-0076

19 201613-22-0078

Reg. No.

613-1111-1022-19
613-1111-1053-19
613-1111-1032-20
613-1111-1075-20
613-1111-1081-20
613-1111-1083-20
613-1111-1084-20
613-1111-1096-20
613-1111-1098-20
613-1111-1102-20
613-1111-1108-20
613-1111-1109-20
613-1111-1112-20
613-1111-1132-20
613-1111-1134-20
613-1111-1136-20
613-1111-1141-20
613-1111-1144-20

613-1111-1146-20

Candidate Name

ABHAY KUMAR JHA
HIRANMOY GHOSH
DEBANGSU PRADHAN
SOHAM CHATTERJEE
SOUMALYA BHATTACHARYA
SOUVIK ROY

ABHISHEK DAS

ABHRO KOLEY

Bikash thakur

ALOY NATH

SUBHRADIP MUKHERJEE
SOUHARDYA DAS

SABUJ DATTA

SUBHAM SARKAR
DIPTOJEET DHAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR SHAW
Dheeraj kumar singha ray
AKASH PURI

RIP GHOSH

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

DHARMANDER JHA
DINESH GHOSH

TANI PRADHAN

SANTANU CHATTERJEE
SWAPAN BHATTACHARYA
SANDIP KUMAR ROY
HARISANKAR DAS

JAHAR KOLEY

PRAMOD THAKUR

ARUN NATH

SOUMITRA MUKHERJEE
MADHUSUDAN DAS
SRIDAM DATTA

LATE DULAL CHANDRA SARKAR
RABIN DHAR

MUNISH KUMAR SHAW
SANKAR SINGHA RAY
BINOD PURI

SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH

<

(1)
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG

GE4.1CHG

(2)

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

Elective

(3)
CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

Page 2 of 4
Male
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) (1) ()
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 30/06/2024 Page 3 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : SERAMPORE COLLEGE (613) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024 CSR: 10/18
Srl.  Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) (2) (3) (4) () ()
20 201613-22-0079 613-1111-1148-20 SAYAN SAHA SWAPAN SAHA CC4.1CHG
21 201613-22-0080 613-1111-1149-20 SUBHANKAR CHAKRABORTY PRADIP CHAKRABORTY GE4.1CHG
22 201613-22-0083 613-1111-1154-20 SAYAK KARMAKAR RABIN KARMAKAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG
23 201613-22-0094 613-1112-1050-20 AVIK ROY ANANDA ROY GE4.1CHG
24 201613-22-0095 613-1112-1091-20 SUMON SARDAR BISWAJIT SARDAR GE4.1CHG
25 201613-22-0096 613-1112-1117-20 ABHISHEK BARMAN ABHIJIT BARMAN GE4.1CHG
26 201613-22-0100 613-1114-1027-20 RAHUL BHAR SAMIR BHAR GE4.1CHG
27 201613-22-0103 613-1114-1097-20 GOPAL SHAW CHANDAN SHAW GE4.1CHG
28 201613-22-0104 613-1114-1105-20 SOURAV MONDOL SAMIR MONDOL GE4.1CHG
29 201613-22-0105 613-1114-1114-20 BISWAJIT PAL TARU PAL GE4.1CHG
30 211613-22-0008 613-1111-1003-21 SANTANU DAS SANJIB DAS CC4.1CHG
31 211613-22-0015 613-1111-1021-21 SAJAL MAITY ROBIN MAITY CC4.1CHG
32 211613-22-0018 613-1111-1032-21  ISHAAN DAS KOUSHIK DAS CC4.1CG
33 211613-22-0019 613-1111-1033-21 RHITOBRATO DUTTA ASHOK DUTTA CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
34 211613-22-0020 613-1111-1034-21 RUP KUMAR DAS TAPAN DAS CC4.1CHG
35 211613-22-0021 613-1111-1035-21 TAMAGHNA CHAKRABORTY TANMAY CHAKRABORTY CC4.1CHG
36 211613-22-0027 613-1111-1048-21 GOURAV DEY GOUTAM DEY CC4.1CHG
37 211613-22-0028 613-1111-1056-21 SUBHA MONDAL SUJIT MONDAL CC4.1CHG
38 211613-22-0042 613-1111-1094-21 SAURAV BISWAS SHYAMAL KUMAR BISWAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 30/06/2024

College : SERAMPORE COLLEGE (613)
B.COM. SEMESTER - IV (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2024

Srl. Roll Number

39 211613-22-0044
40 211613-22-0045
41 211613-22-0046
42 211613-22-0047
43 211613-22-0048
44  211613-22-0057
45 211613-22-0063
46 211613-22-0067
47 211613-22-0071
48 211613-22-0074
49 211613-22-0075

50 211613-22-0085

Reg. No.

613-1111-1097-21
613-1111-1098-21
613-1111-1100-21
613-1111-1101-21
613-1111-1102-21
613-1111-1121-21
613-1111-1137-21
613-1111-1141-21
613-1111-1148-21
613-1111-1152-21
613-1111-1153-21

613-1112-1068-21

Candidate Name

SK SAMIM
ROUSHAN KUMAR MAHATO
MD SAHWAJ
ARPAN PAUL

MD ABTAB
NILAVRA DUTTA
SWARNADEEP DAS
SUDIPTA SANYAL
INDRANIL SEN
GOURAB KUNDU
ANGSU BISWAS

SUPRIYO MONDAL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name <
(1)

SK SANAULLA GE4.1CHG
ARUN KUMAR MAHATO GE4.1CHG
MD GAJI

ARUN PAUL GE4.1CHG
MD NIZAMUDDIN GE4.1CHG
BIPUL DUTTA GE4.1CHG
MONOJ DAS GE4.1CHG
BUDHADEB SANYAL GE4.1CHG
SUBRATA SEN GE4.1CHG
GOBINDA KUNDU GE4.1CHG
ASHOK BISWAS GE4.1CHG

SWAPAN MONDAL

(2)

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

CC4.1CHG

(3)

Page 4 of 4
Male
CSR: 10/18
> < Compulsory------- >
(4) (1) ()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - |V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



